Tran: ion Details: |

I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOGQFB75 oA 52 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 cBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:
y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financiul inatroment | Total number of shares purchased price of the shares (ponce) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/1212025 GBOOBO6QFB75 50,652 1,143.68 LSE 1,153.00 1,134.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 9,966 1,142.75 BATE 1,151.00 1,137.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/1212025 GBOOBO6QFB75 31,798 1,142.97 CHIX 1,150.00 1,136.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 GBOOBOGQFB75 8516 1,145.09 TURQUOISE 1,150.00 1,137.00
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/1212025 GBOOBOGQFB75 11,156 1,143.96 AQuIS 1,149.00 1,138.00
* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 112,088 1,143.53 1,153.00 1,134.00
Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:01:08 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,143.00 565 LsE E0PQabuVh4OR 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:01:06 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,142.00 574 LsE E0PQabuVh40b 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:02:35 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,136.00 547 CHIX 2077836243293 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:09:28 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,134.00 522 LsE E0PQabuVhHDY 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 139 LsE E0PQabuvhJ7j 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:11:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 350 LsE EOPQabuvhJ7I 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:14:14 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,143.00 530 CHIX 2077836245577 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:22:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,148.00 452 LSE EOPQabuVhUUI 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:22:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,148.00 628 LSE E0PQabuVhUUM 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:22:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,148.00 502 CHIX 2077836246863 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:22:26 GBOOBO6QFB75 1,148.00 128 TURQUOISE E0PQabovirm 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:22:26 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,148.00 387 TURQUOISE EOPQabovirmr 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:28:13 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,145.00 560 AQuis 7348 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:28:13 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,146.00 553 LsE E0PQabuVhadl 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:31:51 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,142.00 543 CHIX 2077836248428 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:42:36 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,163.00 579 LsE E0PQabuVhour 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:27 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,152.00 582 LSE E0PQabuVhpSK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:27 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,152.00 591 LSE E0PQabuVhpSO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,151.00 512 BATE 156728342318 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:29 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,151.00 53 BATE 156728342319 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:45:01 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,150.00 534 BATE 156728342598 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:50:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,150.00 482 CHIX 2077838252060 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:55:00 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,151.00 525 LsE E0PQabuVhyTu 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:00:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,150.00 526 CHIX 2077836254121 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:00:30 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,150.00 489 CHIX 2077836254122 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:00:30 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,150.00 503 TURQUOISE E0PQabovionM 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:02:02 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,148.00 356 LSE EOPQabuVisia 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 00:02:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,148.00 222 LSE E0PQabuvidi 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:07:04 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,145.00 588 TURQUOISE E0PQaboviHWK 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:11:42 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,141.00 559 CHIX 2077836255819 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:12:00 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 363 CHIX 2077838255846 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:19:45 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 495 LsE EOPQabuViGGs 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:19:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 464 BATE 156728346887 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:19:45 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 38 BATE 156728346888 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:19:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 505 AQuis 19406 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 0g:27:37 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,136.00 87 CHIX 2077836257651 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 00:29:19 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 8 CHIX 2077836257808 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 00:30:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 485 LSE EOPQabuViPyR 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:30:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 396 CHIX 2077836256038 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:30:49 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 496 CHIX 2077836256039 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:41:53 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 7 LSE E0PQabuViz41 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:41:53 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,138.00 580 LsE E0PQabuViz45 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,137.00 532 CHIX 2077838259929 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:11 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,137.00 308 TURQUOISE E0PQabovmgQP 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:43:11 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,137.00 810 TURQUOISE EOPQabovmgQT 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 08:45:52 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,139.00 544 CHIX 2077836260259 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:54:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,136.00 523 LSE E0PQabuVigkj 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 09:54:06 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,136.00 513 CHIX 2077836261297 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:06:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 7 LSE E0PQabuVinma 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:06:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,139.00 501 LSE E0PQabuVinmg 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:00:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,139.00 515 LSE E0PQabuVigsZ 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:13:23 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 152 LsE E0PQabuVissg 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:13:23 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 376 LsE E0PQabuVissi 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:16:45 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 201 LsE E0PQabuViuta 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:16:45 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 216 LsE E0PQabuViutc 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:20:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 57 LsE EOPQabuViwFm 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:20:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 81 LSE EOPQabuViwFo 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:20:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 164 LSE E0PQabuViwFq 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:20:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 32 LSE E0PQabuViwFs 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:20:20 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 246 LSE EOPQabuViwFu 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:21:26 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 92 CHIX 2077838265144 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:24:48 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 167 LsE E0PQabuViyx| 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:24:48 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 7 LsE E0PQabuViyxn 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:24:48 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,140.00 18 LsE E0PQabuViyxp 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:25:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,140.00 504 LsE E0PQabuVizdG 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:28:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 8 LsE EOPQabuVj1AL 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:28:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 511 LSE E0PQabuVj1AO 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:28:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 965 CHIX 2077836265940 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:28:56 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 498 CHIX 2077836265941 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:37:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,137.00 575 LSE E0PQabuVjsDj 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:37:15 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,137.00 578 BATE 156728355453 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:50:12 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,137.00 490 BATE 156728356786 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:53:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 176 LsE E0PQabuViDua 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:53:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,136.00 150 LsE E0PQabuVjDuc 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:53:33 GBOOBOBQFB75 1,138.00 40 LsE E0PQabuViDue 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:53:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 67 LsE E0PQabuViDuY 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/12/2025 10:53:33 GBOOBOGQFB75 1,138.00 1 TURQUOISE E0PQabevpDh4 2001001125
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E0PQabuVkgsB
2977838289109
64721
EOPQabuVkug
EOPQabuVkmFN
2977838290809
2977838200811
65135
EOPQabuVkwYs
EOPQabuVkwYu
EOPQabuVkwYw
156728379136
2977838293450
EOPQabevvgfg
68836
2977838203614
EOPQabuVIE4C
EOPQabuVIE4!
E0PQabuVIE4K
EOPQabuVIE4M
72937
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EOPQabevxdvU
156728384759
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14:36:48
14:36:48
14:36:48
14:36:48
14:40:26
14:40:26
14:40:26
14:40:26
14:42:19
14:42:19
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:42:30
14:48:39
14:49:42
14:49:42
142

:42
14:49:42
14:49:42
14:49:42
14:49:42
14:49:42
15:00:19
15:01:33
15:01:33
15

:33
15:01:33
15:01:33
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16:08:42
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15:10:11
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15:35:38
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15:45:03
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16:01:05
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1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,148.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,148.00

127
558
524

197

177
131

[

P

314
314
314
321
16
325
314
314

133
138
314

BATE
BATE

LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CHIX
CHIX
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
AQuis
AQuis
CHIX
BATE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIS
AQuIs

LSE
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
AQuIs
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
LSE

CHIX
LSE
LSE

CHIX

CHIX

CHIX

TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE

156728385699
156728385700
E0PQabuVieBb
E0PQabuVieBd
E0PQabuVleBf
E0PQabuVieBh
81372
EOPQabuVIiNw.
EOPQabuVIiO1
EOPQabuViin0
EOPQabuViin3
EOPQabuViing
EOPQabuViin7
E0PQabevyNIN
EOPQabevyNIP
EOPQabcvyNIR
EOPQabevyNIT
2977838305028
2977838305029
EOPQabuViwAb
EOPQabuVIwAC
EOPQabuViwAg
EOPQabuVIwAI
EOPQabuVIwAK
E0PQabuVIwAP
EOPQabuVIwAi
EOPQabuVm63Y
EOPQabuVm7ts
EOPQabuVm7tU
EOPQabuVm7tW.
156728391326
2977838307146
E0PQabevz3ai
88916
88918
2977838309950
156728394483
EOPQabcvzuNG
EOPQabuVmMijf
EOPQabuVmMjm
EOPQabuVmMjo
E0PQabcvzuNR
EOPQabcvzuNZ
EOPQabcw0QsW
EOPQabcw0QsY
EOPQabuVmWWx
156728397004
2977838313025
2977838313026
EOPQabcwOWpt
EOPQabcwOWpy
EOPQabcwOWpx
EOPQabcwOWq0
EOPQabcwOWa2
EOPQabcwOWad
EOPQabcwOWq7
EOPQabcwOWq9
EOPQabcwOWqB
EOPQabcwOWaD
EOPQabuVmWe1
156728397042
2977838313077
EOPQabewOXNj
E0PQabcwOXNp
99256
EOPQabuVmpOd
EOPQabuVmpOf
EOPQabuVmpOh
108306
108404
108457
108512
E0PQabuVmrke
E0PQabuVmrkg
EOPQabuVmrki
108617
108947
108948
E0PQabuVmuJk
109910
109911
EOPQabuVmwz2b
EOPQabuVmw2X
EOPQabuVmw2Z
EOPQabuVmwpw
EOPQabuVmwq2
156728404380
2977838320313
2977838320314
2977838320315
2977838320316
EOPQabuVnsiH
EOPQabuVnsIL
2977838322563
EOPQabuVnémo
EOPQabuVng9A
2977838323347
2977838323348
2977838324534
EOPQabcw3lix
120346
EOPQabuVnLX6
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122
172
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100

124
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CHIX
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LSE
LSE
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LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
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2977838328125
2977838328127
EOPQabuVnRqQ
EOPQabuVnRaS
156728414958
2977838330979
EOPQabcwd750
2977838333133
EOPQabuVncBB
EOPQabcwdqCy
2977838335812
2977838335813
EOPQabowdtgY
EOPQabuVndUc
E0PQabuVndUe
EOPQabuVnesP
EOPQabuVnfLX
137289
EOPQabuVnfdl
EOPQabuVnfdn
EOPQabuVnfdp
EOPQabuVnfdr
EOPQabuVnfdt
EOPQabuVngNI
EOPQabuVngNK
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EOPQabuVnh01
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